CONTACTS CRIBBAGE WENSUM TUESDAY LEAGUE

TEAMS

WINTER 2025/26
Brickmakers Teams
Brickmakers 'Aces’
Brickmakers 'Jokers'
Brickmakers 'Angels'

Canary sc
Cock,Drayton
County Arts BC

Hellesdon Teams
Hellesdon "'White Bulls'
Hellesdon 'Red Bulls'

Spixworth sc
Sprowston ssc
William 4th

COMMITTEE

Acting Chairperson,

ADDRESS

(ALL NORWICH CODE 01603)

Co-ordinator

496 Sprowston Rd,NR3 4DY
496 Sprowston Rd,NR3 4DY
496 Sprowston Rd,NR3 4DY
104 Thorpe Rd,NR1 1RT

1 Drayton High St,NR8 6AE

8 Plumstead Road East, NR7 9ND

Co-ordinator

197 Reepham Rd,NR6 SQA
197 Reepham Rd,NR6 SQA
Crostwick Lane NR10 3NQ
Blue Boar Ln NR7 8RY

33 Quebec Road NR1 4AU

P/NO.

Claire Brooks

Secretary & Acting Treasurer

Comm.Members

Mick Dodds 527650

David Waters,Claire Brooks,lan Morland

P/NO.

947881
947881
947881
627342
869598
434529

441441
441441
890864
427688
441526

CONTACT

Claire Brooks
George Witty
William Wynn
Trevor Rump
Rob Cooper
Steve Sharp
Alan Cracknell
Steven Downes
Ian Morland
Tracey Downes
C.Grimwood
R.Buckenham

D.Waters/M.Dodds

EMAIL

doddsmichael60@gmail.com

P/NO.

07818 680361
07804 428599
07738 971620
665955
07733 997051
440449
462173
07876 298321
07717 767116
07986 669237
07484 710060
07305 956264
07549 189093

MOBILE
07818 680361

07769 787018


mailto:doddsmichael60@gmail.com

